FHD Fiber Adapter Panels
FHD series fiber adapter panels (FAPs) include LC, SC, MTP®,
ST, MDC fiber optic adapters, multimedia adpter and blank
panels are also availiable. FAPs include zirconia ceramic split
sleeves to fit specific network requirements. All fiber adapter
panels snap quickly into the patch panels and enclosures for
easy network deployment or moves, adds, and changes.
1www.fs.com

9www.fs.com
FHD FIBER ADAPTER PANELS DATASHEET
Ordering Information
• LC Adapter Panels
Part Number ID Number Fiber Count Fiber Mode Polish Type Adapter Color
FHD-FAP12LCDXSMF #35488 24F OS2 UPC Blue
FHD-FAP12LCADZSMF #25514 24F OS2 APC Green
FHD-FAP12LCDX10GMM #41998 24F OM3/OM4 UPC Aqua
36F OS2 UPC Blue
36F OM3/OM4 UPC Aqua
FHD-FAP18LCDXSMF #133613
FHD-FAP18LCDXMMF #133614
• SC Adapter Panels
Part Number ID Number Fiber Count Fiber Mode Polish Type Adapter Color
FHD-FAP6SCDXSMF #35484 12F OS2 UPC Blue
FHD-
FAP6SCDZ10GMM #51284 12F OM3/OM4 UPC Aqua
FHD-FAP6SCADXSMF #41986 12F OS2 APC Green
• MTP® Adapter Panels
Part Number ID Number Fiber Mode Polarity Key Orientation
Adapter
Color
FHD-FAP12MTP®HA #35510 OS2/OM3/OM4 Type A Key Up-Key Down Black
FHD-FAP8MTP®HB #52022 OM3/OM4 Type B Key Up-Key Up Charcoal Gray